


47 12967 01/06/2015 29/05/2015 FONSATO IMPIANTI DI FONSATO GIORGIO A-G

48 12971 01/06/2015 29/05/2015 FEA SRL VIA MANZOLINO EST, 14 - 41013 CASTELFRANCO EMILIA (MO) A-C-D-W-H

49 12975 01/06/2015 29/05/2015 VIA CORIANO, 58 - 47924 RIMINI E-G

50 12981 01/06/2015 29/05/2015 CO.VE.MA SRL A-C-D-H-R

51 12982 01/06/2015 29/05/2015 FARO SERVICE S.R.L. A-D-W

52 12987 01/06/2015 29/05/2015 ZACCARIA COSTRUZIONI SRL A-C-D-I-R

53 13087 03/06/2015 01/06/2015 LEONARDO S.R.L. VIA DELLA BASTIA, 13 - 40033 CASALECCHIO DI RENO (BO) B

54 13157 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 CANOVI COSTRUZIONI SRL VIA CIMONE, 3 - 41023 LAMA MOCOGNO (MO) C-D

55 13167 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 L'OPEROSA IMPIANTI S.R.L. VIA EINAUDI, 25 - 31030 DOSSON DI CASIER (TV) A-E-F-G-K-L-O-U

56 13372 05/06/2015 04/06/2015 EDIL R.P.E. SRL VIA MANZOLINO EST, 45 - 41013 CASTELFRANCO EMILIA (MO) A

57 13389 05/06/2015 04/06/2015 A.G.E.S. S.P.A. VIA ROMITINO, 9 - 40055 CASTENASO (BO) A-C

58 13390 05/06/2015 04/06/2015 EFFE GI IMPIANTI SRL VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA, 2030/ABC - 40038 VERGATO (BO) A-E-F-G-O 

59 13422 06/06/2015 04/06/2015 BIOLCHINI COSTRUZIONI SRL VIA POGGIORASO, 3 - 41029 SESTOLA (MO) A-B-C

60 13439 06/06/2015 04/06/2015 ZINI ELIO S.R.L. VIA RENATO BACCHINI, 2/A - 40026 IMOLA (BO) A-B-C-D-S-V-Y

61 13459 06/06/2015 05/06/2015 BAZZANE DI ZANINI ACHILLE & C. SNC VIA BAZZANE, 3 - 40012 CALDERARA DI RENO (BO) A-C

62 13463 06/06/2015 05/06/2015 EUROSCAVI S.R.L. VIA STAZIONE, 100 - 30035 MIRANO (VE) C-D

63 13466 06/06/2015 05/06/2015 ALBIERI SRL VIA RAVENNA, 121 - 44124 FERRARA A-B-C

64 14067 12/06/2015 11/06/2015 VIA MALAVOLTI, 33 - 41122 MODENA A-B-C-D-E-G-I

65 14083 12/06/2015 12/06/2015 STRADEDIL S.R.L. VIA SASSOROSSO, 38 - 41046 PALAGANO (MO) C-D-Q

66 14086 12/06/2015 12/06/2015 SEG.MA. VERNICI S.R.L. VIA DELLA STAZIONE, 26 - 58042 PAGANICO (GR) P

67 14700 19/06/2015 18/06/2015 COMPAGNIA DELLE COSTRUZIONI C.D.C. S.R.L. C

68 15291 25/06/2015 23/06/2015 FORLIVESE INFISSI SRL VIA GOLFARELLI, 141 - 47122 FORLÌ (FC) L-V

69 15377 25/06/2015 24/06/2015 EUROCOM TELECOMUNICAZIONI SRL VIA CARPEGNA, 9 - 47838 RICCIONE (RN) U

70 15384 25/06/2015 24/06/2015 ISOMEC SRL STRADA MARTINELLA, 50/B - 43124 PARMA (PR) A-D-E-L-M-N

71 15863 29/06/2015 29/06/2015 RENDO IMPIANTI SRL VIA ANTONIO PACINOTTI, 30 - 95122 CATANIA (CT) F-G

72 16556 04/07/2015 02/07/2015 ERRETTI EDILIZIA DI TORTI E RICCI SRL VIA ANDREA VICI, 27/29 - 06034 FOLIGNO (PG) A-C

73 18319 10/07/2015 09/07/2015 PUGLIA ENGINEERING SRL VIA L.PASTEUR, 3/A - 70010 SAMMICHELE DI BARI (BA) A-G

74 19400 21/07/2015 20/07/2015 SRL COSTRUZIONI ALTOMONTE VIA SAVONA, 94 - 20144 MILANO (MI) A

75 20395 30/07/2015 28/07/2015 ECOUNO SRL VIA TIMOTEO BERTELLI, 2 - 50133 FIRENZE (FI) C-D-I

76 21121 07/08/2015 05/08/2015 S.A.L. DI UCCHEDDU FEDERICO VIA PARIGI, 24 - 09036 GUSPINI (VS) L

77 21557 12/08/2015 10/08/2015 VASTI LUCA A-C-M

78 21892 18/08/2015 18/08/2015 ELECTRA SRL VIA GIUSEPPE DI VITTORIO, 5 - CASALECCHIO DI RENO (BO) A-G

79 22367 25/08/2015 25/08/2015 XIBILIA SNC VIA MONTEVECCHIO, 15/1 - 40069 ZOLA PREDOSA (BO) C

80 24542 18/09/2015 18/09/2015 SEGNAL SYSTEM SRL VIA VALLE D'AOSTA, 3 - 06038 SPELLO (PG) P

81 27109 19/10/2015 16/10/2015 FERROMECCANICA DI TIBERI FILIBERTO VIA GALLANO, 2 - 06030 VALTOPINA (PG) V

82 27928 27/10/2015 27/10/2015 SINOPOLI SRL VIA PO, 14 - 20010 PREGNANA MILANESE (MI) A-C-G-L

83 28222 02/11/2015 29/10/2015 EMILIANA ASFALTI SRL VIA GRANDE, 770 - 41038 SAN FELICE SUL PANARO (MO) C

84 28854 10/11/2015 10/11/2015 LOPERA SRL VIA LIGURIA 12, - 37060 SONA (VR) B

85 30265 24/11/2015 23/11/2015 COSTRUZIONI SA.PI. SRL VIA PABLO PICASSO SMC, - 80029 SANT'ANTIMO (NA) A

86 30410 25/11/2015 24/11/2015 IMPROTA VITTORIO VIA MAURO MITILINI, 22 - 80026 CASORIA (NA) A

87 32738 18/12/2015 17/12/2015 IMPRESA CIMENTI SRL VIA CARNIA LIBERA, 42 - UDINE (UD) A-B-C-D-H-I-R

88 32821 19/12/2015 18/12/2015 COSTRUZIONI ALBA 97 SRL VIA CADUTI DI NASSIRIYA, 15/C - 41030 BOMPORTO (MO) A-M

89 32852 19/12/2015 18/12/2015 IMPRESA C.I.MO.TER. SRL VIA BERNINI, 9 - 45100 ROVIGO (RO) A-C-D-F-H-I-Q-R

90 33156 22/12/2015 21/12/2015 C.L.R. COSTRUZIONI SRL VIA CADUTI DI NASSIRIYA, 15/C - 41030 BOMPORTO (MO) A

91 33563 29/12/2015 29/12/2015 COGEFRI INFRASTRUTTURE SRL VIA CALÀ FORCA, 682 - 45021 BADIA POLESINE (RO) A-C-D 

VIA GORIZIA, 41 - 45019 TAGLIO DI PO (RO) - 
FONSATOIMPIANTI@PEC.CGN.IT - 0426 346766

C.I.C.A.I. SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA CONSORTILE PER 
AZIONI 

VIA CIMITERO, 8 - 41013 CASTELFRANCO EMILIA (MO) - 059 
7103635 - 0596133626 (UFFICIO GARE)

VIA CADUTI DEL NAZIFASCISMO, 3 - 40013 CASTEL MAGGIORE 
(BO) - FARO@PEC.FARO-SERVICE.IT - 051 807348

VIA PONTICELLO, 154 - 41055 MONTESE (MO) 
ZACCARIA@PEC.ZACCARIACOSTRUZIONI.IT - 059 970009

CME CONSORZIO IMPRENDITORI EDILI SOC. COOP.

VIALE DELLA RIMEMBRANZA 6, 40016 SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 
(BO)

VIA PALLADIO, 11/C - 35020 SANT'ANGELO DI PIOVE DI 
SACCO(PD)



92 33696 31/12/2015 31/12/2015 ANESE SRL VIA CAVANELLA, 7 - 30023 CONCORDIA SAGGITTARIA (VE) A-D-H-I

93 1642 22/01/2016 21/01/2016 IDROAMBIENTE SRL VIA BOITO, 10 – 20026 NOVATE MILANESE (MI) D

94 6268 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 TES SPA VIA DELL'ARTIGIANO, 19 - VEDELAGO (TV) O-P-R

95 6460 07/03/2016 04/03/2016 MM IMPRESA GENERALE DI COSTRUZIONI SRL VIA FERRUCCIO PARRI, - CITTÀ DELLA PIEVE (PG) A-C-I

96 7972 22/03/2016 21/03/2017 VFG SRL VIA SABBIONARA, 611 - MEDICINA (BO) P-C

97 9147 07/04/2016 06/04/2016 PROGETTO SEGNALETICA SRL VIALE EUROPA, 91 – CAMPOGALLIANO (MO) A-R

98 6 e 12858/ 29/06/2016 28/06/2016 3G DIVISIONE SEGNALETICA VIA SUVIANA TRAMONTI, 43 – CASTEL DI CASIO (BO) A-B-C-D-O-P

99 23384 15/09/2016 14/09/2016 CI.GI.ESSE SRL VIA VOLTA, 10 -  MASERA DI PADOVA (PD) P-R

100 29417 19/11/2016 18/11/2016 PADANA SCAVI SNC C-D

101 29695 22/11/2016 22/11/2016 TURCHI CESARE SRL VIA EMILIA EST, 10 – RUBIERA (RE) A-C-P-R

102 7053 14/03/2017 10/03/2017 COMPAGNIA DELLE COSTRUZIONI C.D.C. S.R.L. C

103 849 e 1978 30/03/2017 29/03/2017 GLOBAL ENERGY SRL VIA DEGLI OLMI, 8 – 31040 CESSALTO (TV) E-F

104 19464 20/07/2017 20/07/2017 CIRES SOCIETA’ COOPERATIVA VIA SCIPIONE DAL FERRO, 19/A - BOLOGNA A-B-C-G-L

105 25780 29/09/2017 29/09/2017 CATTOLI SRL VIA RIVANI, 39 - 40138 BOLOGNA A-C

106 26471 09/10/2017 09/10/2017 F.LLI SAVOGIN SNC DI SAVOGIN PAOLO & C. VIA SABBADINA, 1 – 35040 BOARA PISANI (PD) A-C

107 78 e 7804 03/01/2018 30/12/2017 CO.MA.S SRL VIA DELL’ARTIGIANATO, 51 – 45030 CALTO (RO) A-C

108 3795 13/02/2018 13/02/2018 FABBRI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. VIA BICOCCA, 40/A – 48013 BRISIGHELLA (RA) A-C-D-H 

109 4683 22/02/2018 22/02/2018 EFFEPI S.R.L. VIA DELL’ARTIGIANATO, 8 - 31034 CAVASO DEL TOMBA (TV)  P

110 4753 23/02/2018 22/02/2018 ALFA S.R.L. VIA ENRICO MATTEI, 18 – 31010 MASER (TV) P-R

111 010 e 8641 27/02/2018 26/02/2018 RETE COSTRUTTORI VIA SERRA, 12/D – 40012 CALDERARA DI RENO (BO)

112 493 e 7632 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 PESARESI GIUSEPPE S.P.A. VIA EMILIA, 190 – 47922 RIMINI C-D-V

113 11291 09/05/2019 08/05/2019 EMMEBI S.R.L. VIA MAGGIORE, 67/B – 26029 SONCINO (CR) P

114 2175 28/01/2020 28/01/2020 CASALINI & CO. VIA DELL’INTAGLIATORE, 1- 40138 BOLOGNA

115 12396 27/05/2020 28/05/2020 GRAN SASSO COSTRUZIONI SRL VIA SALITA DEL TORRIONE,5 – 64045 ISOLA DEL GRAN SASSO A-C

116 14650 19/06/2020 19/06/2020 STAVECO COSTRUZIONI SRL VIA CADUTI DI CASTELDEBOLE, 34/4 – 40132 BOLOGNA A

117 15729 30/06/2020 30/06/2020 PARISINI GIORGIO IMPIANTI SNC VIA L.BIZZARRI ,7 – 40012 CALDERARA DI RENO E-F-G-K-U

118 26477 08/10/2020 08/10/2020 FRANTOIO FONDOVALLE S.R.L. VIA PROVINCIALE 700 – 41055 MONTESE (MO)

119 26527 08/10/2020 08/10/2020 TECNOINDAGINI SRL VIA MONTE SABOTINO 14 – 20095 CUSANO MILANINO (MI) V/D

120 31812 16/11/2020 17/11/2020 CI.MO.TER. S.R.L. VIA BERNINI, 9 - 45100 ROVIGO (RO) C – D- H- I

121 34563 17/12/2020 17/12/2020 IMPRESA MERIGHI SRL VIA STRADELLAZZO 3 – 44042 CENTO (FE) C

122 2921 01/02/2021 01/02/2021 VIA CIRCUMVALLAZIONE 10 – CASAL DI PRINCIPE (CE) L

123 3904 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 GREEN POWER SERVICE SRL VIA MINGHETTI 39 – 40038 VERGATO (BO) A, L

124 5387 01/03/2021 01/03/2021 ASFALTI ZANIBONI SRL VIA NAPOLI, 14 - 41034 FINALE EMILIA (MO) C,W

125 6641 12/03/2021 12/03/2021 COMES S.C. COOP PIAZZA PICCININI 2/B – PIANORO (BO) 40065 A , C

126 6809 15/03/2021 15/03/2021 NUOVA SISOV SRL VIA PIOVEGA 52/A – TREVISO (TV) 31017 P

127 9262 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 OLIVA SRL VIA PROVINCIALE OVEST 109/1, NONANTOLA (MO) 41015 C, I, W

128 11956 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 LABO’ SOCIETA’ DI INGEGNERIA E ARCHITETTURA VIA BRUSCHETTI 20/A – 40132 BOLOGNA A,B,C,D,E,F,4

129 13683 25/05/2021 25/05/2021 F.M. DI FRANCESCHI MIRKO A , C

130 2175 28/01/2020 28/01/2020 CASALINI & CO. VIA DELL’INTAGLIATORE, 1- 40138 BOLOGNA

131 12396 27/05/2020 28/05/2020 GRAN SASSO COSTRUZIONI SRL VIA SALITA DEL TORRIONE,5 – 64045 ISOLA DEL GRAN SASSO A-C

132 14650 19/06/2020 19/06/2020 STAVECO COSTRUZIONI SRL VIA CADUTI DI CASTELDEBOLE, 34/4 – 40132 BOLOGNA A

133 15729 30/06/2020 30/06/2020 PARISINI GIORGIO IMPIANTI SNC VIA L.BIZZARRI ,7 – 40012 CALDERARA DI RENO E-F-G-K-U

134 26477 08/10/2020 08/10/2020 FRANTOIO FONDOVALLE S.R.L. VIA PROVINCIALE 700 – 41055 MONTESE (MO)

135 26527 08/10/2020 08/10/2020 TECNOINDAGINI SRL VIA MONTE SABOTINO 14 – 20095 CUSANO MILANINO (MI) V/D

136 31812 16/11/2020 17/11/2020 CI.MO.TER. S.R.L. VIA BERNINI, 9 - 45100 ROVIGO (RO) C – D- H- I

137 34563 17/12/2020 17/12/2020 IMPRESA MERIGHI SRL VIA STRADELLAZZO 3 – 44042 CENTO (FE) C

138 2921 01/02/2021 01/02/2021 VIA CIRCUMVALLAZIONE 10 – CASAL DI PRINCIPE (CE) L

139 3904 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 GREEN POWER SERVICE SRL VIA MINGHETTI 39 – 40038 VERGATO (BO) A, L

140 5387 01/03/2021 01/03/2021 ASFALTI ZANIBONI SRL VIA NAPOLI, 14 - 41034 FINALE EMILIA (MO) C,W

141 6641 12/03/2021 12/03/2021 COMES S.C. COOP PIAZZA PICCININI 2/B – PIANORO (BO) 40065 A , C

142 6809 15/03/2021 15/03/2021 NUOVA SISOV SRL VIA PIOVEGA 52/A – TREVISO (TV) 31017 P

143 9262 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 OLIVA SRL VIA PROVINCIALE OVEST 109/1, NONANTOLA (MO) 41015 C, I, W

144 11956 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 LABO’ SOCIETA’ DI INGEGNERIA E ARCHITETTURA VIA BRUSCHETTI 20/A – 40132 BOLOGNA A,B,C,D,E,F,4

145 13683 25/05/2021 25/05/2021 F.M. DI FRANCESCHI MIRKO A , C

VIA MARZANELLA RIVARESE, 1280/C – 41038 SAN FELICE SUL 
PANARO (MO)

VIALE DELLA RIMEMBRANZA, 6 – 40016 SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 
(BO)

A-B-C-D-F-G-H-
I-L-M-N-S-V-Y

A-D-L-N- 
COPERTUERE 

SPECIALI

C-OG6-D-OS21-
OS26-A

CLAF SUD PORTE E FINESTRE DI CAPASSO 
FRANCESCO

VIA PROVINCIALE NORD 31/D – CASTELLO D’ARGILE (BO) 
40050

A-D-L-N- 
COPERTURE 

SPECIALI

C-OG6-D-OS21-
OS26-A

CLAF SUD PORTE E FINESTRE DI CAPASSO 
FRANCESCO

VIA PROVINCIALE NORD 31/D – CASTELLO D’ARGILE (BO) 
40050




